FORSLAG TILL BUDGET 2020

Intakter

Socialstyrelsen
Tyresé kommun

Hyror socialforvaltning
Hyror privat

gavor
medlemsavgifter
Summa:

Kostnader

Anstélda

Kontor/el

Administration

Reklam PR
Inventarier/férbrukningsmaterial
Utbildning konferenser

Externa kostnader resor transporter

Summa:

Resultat:

700 000
250 000
700 000

30000
6 500

1066 000
108 000
55000
151 000
64 500
150 000
92 000

1686 500

1686 500



